Silver

Rose Schedule Wisconsin 2025

Date Co;: ci City Parish Time Contact Phone Email
Rosary Service
9:30 AM
Dubuque lowa St Columbkill flees 10190 Chris Riegel chrisiriegel@gmail.com
Sunday, July 13, 2025 gkl Blessing
' ' and fransfer
11:00 AM
7370 | HazelGreen | St Féjl‘gf de Bill Taylor 608-778-7920 intsports74@hotmail.com
Monday, July 14, 2025 16994 Sauk City Alfanso Flores 608-520-9742 floresk69@gmail.com
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 4592 Sparta Terry Haack 608-855-0161 terry.haack@outiook.com
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 4902 River Falls Scott Conway 715-410-1844 sconway9101@yahoo.com
Thursday, July 17,2025 | 6702 Washbum e Joe Viater 715 2006388 jviater@yahoo.com
Holy Family
Friday, July 18, 2025 7827 Woodwuff Catholic Ray Knapstein ray knapstein@yahoo.com
Church
: St Francis i
Saturday, July 19, 2025 1133 Merrill Seillcr Douglas Berends dougndeb5556@gmail.com
Sunday, July 20, 2025 17035 Abbots Fiord Juan Escobar 715-255-3244 carlosescobar790@gmail.com
Monday, July 21, 2025 1799 Marshfield S";:&?sf‘e Tim Herr 715-3050038 fim.herr412@gmail.com
Wisconsin Smady
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 1558 Rapids Queen of Darrel Anderson 715-540-0512 darrel.d.anderson@gmail.com
Heaven
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 6228 Watoma St Joseph Keith Kasubaski 620-787-7423 kckasubaski@outlook.com
Thursday, July 24,2025 | 2836 Shanow | Sacred Heart Stuart Kohiin 715-584-5075 stuartohlin@gmail com
Friday, July 25, 2025 3955 De Pere OELE?:gSOf Pat Lennon 920-680-9272 lennon_pat@icloud.com
Saturday, July 26, 2025 17348 Green Bay Francisco Flores 620-327-0952 unliclean@live.com.mx
Sunday, July 27, 2025 12269 Appelion | StBemadette Mark Koth (Qi%m‘ mbkoth@gmail.com
Monday, July 28, 2025 2556 Chilton Goog asﬁgﬁrard Stephen J Schneider 9§$é2703' schneids923@gmail.com
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 4240 Menomnie Falls St. Antony SK Don Mclnnes 262-622-5845 dmsecspec@aol.com
Wednesday, July 30,2025 | 7048 Mukwonago | S Jﬁg‘:: the Jim Wagnitz 262-278-9850 jwagnitz@yahoo.com
Thursday, July 31, 2025 6448 Muskego St. Lenards Andrew Wurster 262-385-3339 awurster1@gmail.com
Friday, August 1, 2025 18395 Milwaukee John Krupa 414-303-6434 johnk@eua.com
Saturday, August 2, 2025 3702 Brookfield Dennis Heltemes 414-588-6492 dheltemes@yahoo.com3702
Sunday, August 3, 2025 1478 Watertown St.Bemard Dr Jim Froh 920-392-9756 drjimfroh@gmail.com
Monday, August 4, 2025 9082 Madison | =t g;r:::;g & 6:30PM Tim Zeier 608-513-6358 timothyzeier@yahoo.com
William
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 11155 Verona St. Andrews Bictonbecker 608-217-4150 kuchster@tds.net
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 6547 Milton Sté,zﬁr?srg s Mike Tracey 608-751-0233 mtracey5@outiook.com
Thursday, August7, 2025 | 9360 Janesville i+ ::ehy" Dave Bohler 608-931-4593 council9360@gmail.com
1612 Delevan Bob Lapczynski 414-349-4954 boblap2009@yahoo.com
Friday, August 8, 2025 St Andrews = ;
3464 Elkhom David Wallace 262-332-7150 dave1811@verizon.net
St Anthony of 4:00 PM Mass
Kenosha " pa e 5:00 PM Richard Mich 262-818-0839 shercookr@yahoo.com
Saturday, August 9, 2025 973 Service
Waukegan samuel Travemicht | 4378 | saM TRAUERNICHT@GMAIL COM

For added assistance or questions Contact the Wisconsin State Faith Director SK Dennis Bednarek 262-470-4477 DFBednarek48@gmail.com




